
Queens

Brooklyn

Bronx

Staten
Island

M
an

ha
tta

n

1

2

3 4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 15

16

17
18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33 34

35 36
37

38
39

40

41

4243
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

MAP 3
Median household income
(by tract, in 2011 $s)

$9,502 - $25,000

$25,000 - $50,000

$50,000 - $75,000

$75,000 - $125,000

$125,000 - $250,001 or more

Council districts
Proposed (Feb. 6, 2013)

Reference
Airports

Parks / open space / cemetery

Source: US Census Bureau,
2007-11 American Community Survey.

NOTE: Estimates are presented regardless
of statistical margins of error.  The reader
should therefore interpret individual tract
estimates with caution; the map provides
an overall representation of income patterns.
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